PF 2 01 951 010
Threaded hose adaptor R PVC-U
R
[inch]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
H
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
O
[mm]
3∕8 16 18 16 RV0PGF160 10 400 0.009 11.4 56.0 16 18 22
1∕2 20 22 16 RV0PGF200 10 280 0.016 15.0 66.0 20 22 24
3∕4 25 27 16 RV0PGF250 10 180 0.024 16.3 71.3 25 27 30
1 30 32 16 RV0PGF320 10 130 0.035 19.1 77.1 30 32 36
1 1∕4 40 42 16 RV0PGF400 85 - 0.061 21.4 87.4 40 42 46
1 1∕2 50 52 16 RV0PGF500 130 - 0.074 21.4 91.4 50 52 50
2 60 64 16 RV0PGF630 70 - 0.126 25.7 98.7 60 64 65
Datasheet